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Bh¡van's Vivekananda College 
of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
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Day Date 

Monday 13-10-2025 Java Programming 
Tuesday 14-10-2025 Operating System 
Wednesday 15-10-2025 DBD 
|Thursday 16-10-2025 DBD 
Friday 
Saturday 

Bhavan 

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad-500094 

BCA Practical Timetable Sem I, III and V (0ct - Nov) 

|13-10-2025 ASP.Net 
|14-10-2025 OOSD 

17-10-2025 Operating System 
18-10-2025 Java Programming 

Subject 

Wednesday 15-10-2025 Unix Programming 
Thursday |16-10-2025 Unix Programming 
Friday 17-10-2025 00SD 
Saturday 18-10-2025 ASP.Net 

Wednesday 12-11-2025 IT Workshop 
Wednesday 12-11-2025 C Language 
Thursday |13-11-2025 IT Workshop 
Thursday |13-11-2025 Web Technology 
Friday 14-11-2025 C Language 

Saturday |15-11-2025 Web Technology 
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Bhàvan's Vt i,.Hege 
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BCA 1A N22A 
BCA 1B N21B 
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|BCA 1A N21B 
|BCA 1A N21B 
BCA IB N21B 

0f Science, Huip. merce 
(AutonomoUs, Accre3CE.:.y NAAC) 

Sainikpuri, Sec¯iOerabad. 
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